Lee Kay July 2025 Shoot

Event 1 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 42
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NAME

Jace R. Penney
Quint Sudbury
Travis Oakey
Jarrod A. Collins
Tyler Hansen

Ronald E.
Robison

Sean Bullis
Austyn D. Oakey

John D.
Simmons

Mike J. Hilton
Peter Saville

Steven E.
Robison

Robert S. Jones
Zach B. Moed|

Douglas K.
Devries

Dale R. Erickson
John G. Vosnos
Joe Sudbury, Sr
Brian Hartley
Aubrey Fogarty
Isaac Erickson
Joe Sudbury, Jr
Madi Scott

Mat Doxey
Scott A. Henrie

Leavitt D.
Penney

Michael Teranes
John R. Kiser
Jim H. Wilson
Byron Nielsen
Jerri A. Harwell

Michael S.
Tisdale

Clint D. Jackson
Craig Jones
Amber C. Oakey

Clayton L.
Rasmussen

Hunter Sprague
Hazel Erickson
D'raye O.
Penney

Austin Perry
Robert L. Hicks

ATA #

0115725
9900598
9104394

0765720
2074785

8900173

2415318
2516648

1939392

1316389
2414111

8900174

9603034
1932008

8300790

0511802
5206912
5206412
9802152
0515416
S0OS0032959
8905648
2309287
1931108
0312639

0111657

2520929
0214970
9803201
0614908
1315669

1936622

1938997
1311823
9910759

1859643

S0S0032958
S0OS0032961

2073853

2415077
2206764

CAT

CLS/YRD

>

OO0 U U0 U OO0 O UDDOOW W OwWwW>» 00> O0>»PWwW W OO » OTW » W>» T >»>» > >

CLASS
A

100
100

99
99
99

97

97

96

94

93

92

CLASS
B

97

97

96

95
94

92

92
91

CLASS
[

96
96

93

92

91
90

88

85
84

CLASS
D

97

96

93
93

90
89

83
83

82
82

81

77
73

TOTAL

100
100
99
99
99

97

97
97

97

97
96

96

96
96

96

95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92

92

91
91
90
90
89

88

85
84
83

83

82
82

81

77
73



SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # cAT cLsiyrp CLRSS  CLASS  CLASS CLESS  1o7aL

2 3 uT Emily Sammons 2523501 D 65 65



Lee Kay July 2025 Shoot
Event 2 - Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 40

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 23.5) (24.0 - 27.0) TOTAL
10 1 uT Quint Sudbury 9900598 27.0 94 94
8 2 uT lsaac Erickson ~ SOS0032959 20.0 93 93
2 5 uT Hunter Sprague = S0OS0032958 19.0 92 92
5 1 uT Sean Bullis 2415318 235 92 92
7 2 uT Travis Oakey 9104394 27.0 90 90
1 4 uT Craig Jones 1311823 215 88 88
4 3 uT Robert S. Jones 9603034 21.0 87 87
5 3 uT Dale R. Erickson 0511802 225 87 87
1 1 uT Clint D. Jackson 1938997 20.0 86 86
9 4 ID Tyler Hansen 2074785 27.0 86 86
10 4 uT Joe Sudbury, St 5206412 26.0 85 85
1 2 uT JimH. Wilson 9803201 21.0 84 84
2 2 uT Michael Teranes 2520929 20.5 84 84
9 3 ID Zach B.Moedl 1932008 255 84 84
10 5 uT Joe Sudbury, Jr 8905648 27.0 84 84
1 3 uT Jerri A. Harwell 1315669 22.0 83 83
8 5 KS Peter Saville 2414111 20.0 83 83
5 2 uT Austyn D. Oakey 2516648 22.0 82 82
7 3 uT Aubrey Fogarty ~ 0515416 27.0 82 82
8 4 uT D'raye O. 2073853 19.0 82 82
Penney
7 1 uT John D. 1939392 26.0 81 81
Simmons
3 3 uT Ronald E. 8900173 25.0 80 80
Robison
1 5 uT Robert L. Hicks 2206764 20.0 79 79
9 2 uT Jace R. Penney 0115725 27.0 78 78
2 4 uT Clayton L. 1859643 19.0 77 77
Rasmussen
6 1 uT ScottA. Henrie 0312639 27.0 77 77
7 4 uT Jarrod A. Collins 0765720 27.0 77 77
3 4 uT Steven E. 8900174 25.5 76 76
Robison
4 4 uT Mat Doxey 1931108 20.0 76 76
9 5 uT John G. Vosnos 5206912 27.0 76 76
8 1 uT Leavitt D. 0111657 21.0 75 75
Penney
2 3 uT Emily Sammons 2523501 19.0 74 74
4 2 uT Madi Scott 2309287 23.0 74 74
6 5 uT Michael S. 1936622 255 73 73
Tisdale
5 4 uT Douglas K. 8300790 22.0 69 69
Devries
7 5 uT Brian Hartley 9802152 27.0 69 69
8 3 uT Hazel Erickson  SOS0032961 19.0 67 67
3 5 uT Byron Nielsen 0614908 25.0 66 66
2 1 uT Austin Perry 2415077 19.0 60 60
6 3 uT Mike J. Hilton 1316389 26.0 50 50



Lee Kay July 2025 Shoot

Event 3 - Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 37
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NAME

Quint Sudbury
Tyler Hansen
Travis Oakey
Dale R. Erickson
Jarrod A. Collins
Jace R. Penney
Zach B. Moed|
Peter Saville
Aubrey Fogarty
Isaac Erickson
Sean Bullis
Austyn D. Oakey
Joe Sudbury, Jr
Madi Scott

Mat Doxey
Justice Sudbury
Joe Sudbury, Sr

John D.
Simmons

Hunter Sprague
Austin Perry

John G. Vosnos
Amber C. Oakey
Clint D. Jackson

Michael S.
Tisdale

Robert S. Jones
Jim H. Wilson
Michael Teranes
Jerri A. Harwell

Douglas K.
Devries

Craig Jones

Clayton L.
Rasmussen

Steven E.
Robison

Mike J. Hilton
Hazel Erickson
Emily Sammons
Byron Nielsen
D'raye O.
Penney

ATA #

9900598
2074785
9104394
0511802
0765720
0115725
1932008
2414111
0515416
S0OS0032959
2415318
2516648
8905648
2309287
1931108
1933424
5206412

1939392

S0OS0032958
2415077
5206912
9910759
1938997

1936622

9603034
9803201
2520929
1315669

8300790
1311823
1859643

8900174

1316389
S0OS0032961
2523501
0614908

2073853
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